List of Approval License/ Renewal Fee Excise Duty Other Fee

Setting up Breweries

License Fee
Production Capacity up to 30 Lakh bulk litre - Rs. 8,00,000

(Eight Lakhs) per financial year or part of financial year
Production Capacity 30 – 60 Lakh bulk litre - Rs. 12,00,000
(Twelve Lakhs) per financial year or part of financial year

Production Capacity more than 60 Lakh bulk litre - Rs.
15,00,000 (Fifteen Lakhs) per financial year or part of financial

year

Renewal: Same as above

- -

Setting up Distillery

License Fee
Production Capacity up to 30 Lakh bulk litre - Rs. 8,00,000

(Eight Lakhs) per financial year or part of financial year
Production Capacity 30 – 60 Lakh bulk litre - Rs. 12,00,000
(Twelve Lakhs) per financial year or part of financial year

Production Capacity more than 60 Lakh bulk litre - Rs.
15,00,000 (Fifteen Lakhs) per financial year or part of financial

year

Renewal: Same as above

- -

Hotel, Restaurant &
Bar

License Fee Structure
Five Star Hotel – Rs. 15, 00,000 License fee + 3, 00,000

Security Deposit for financial year (Security Deposit is one
time)

[...]

If License will be taken in 3rd Quarter i.e. From October to
December – 1/2 of license fee to be deposited.

If License will be taken in 4th Quarter i.e. From January to
March – 1/4 of license fee to be deposited.

Renewal License Fee
Five Star Hotel - Rs. 15,00,000 (Fifteen Lakhs) Per financial

year
In Municipal Corporation (Nagar Nigam) (Bokaro Steel City
& Jamshedpur) - Rs. 9,00,000 (Nine Lakhs) Per financial

year
In Nagar Parishad Area - Rs. 7,20,000 (Seven Lakhs Twenty

Thousand) Per financial year
In Nagar Panchayat Area - Rs. 6,00,000 (Six Lakhs) Per

financial year
In Rural Area - Rs. 3,60,000 (Three Lakhs Sixty Thousand)

Per financial year

Retail sale of
Denatured Spirit

License Fee
Rs. 50 Paisa Per Litre for financial Year or part of financial

year at the time of permit

Renewal: Same as above

-

Regulation Fee
Import Fee – Rs. 1 per

bulk litre
Export Fee – Rs.

[...]

If License will be taken in 4th Quarter i.e. From January to
March – 1/4 of license fee to be deposited.

- -

Renewal License Fee
In Municipal Corporation (Nagar Nigam) (Bokaro Steel City
& Jamshedpur) - Rs. 9,00,000 (Nine Lakhs) Per financial

year
In Nagar Parishad Area - Rs. 7,20,000 (Seven Lakhs Twenty

Thousand) Per financial year
In Nagar Panchayat Area - Rs. 6,00,000 (Six Lakhs) Per

financial year
In Rural Area - Rs. 3,60,000 (Three Lakhs Sixty Thousand)

Per financial year

Setting up a
Distributorship of

foreign liquor

License Fee

Minimum 1 Lakhs for financial year or
Rs. 3 per LPL/ Bulk Litre depending upon the declared

expected consumption in a financial year

Renewal: Same as above

Excise Duty on IMFL/BEER